DZBL - Kros v DuTaFe

Dubnica nad Vahom 01.02.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 1:47

(107) 5,04 km - Zeny F do 50 rokov (1983-1969)

#

A W N R

St.é.

(41)
(25)
(15)
(24)

Meno

HULVATOVA Iveta
ZILKOVA Michaela
PAVLISOVA Ivana
HORNAKOVA Zuzana

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1970 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1972 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1977 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou

1978 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
21:59
22:53
23:49
25:13

Odstup

+0:54
+1:50
+3:14



	(107) 5,04 km - Ženy F do 50 rokov (1983-1969)

